PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: correct Assignee address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Splunk Inc.	04/12/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Splunk Inc.
Street Address:	250 Brannan Street, 2nd Floor
City:	San Francisco
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94107

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11868370

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)588-0500

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 206-336-5669

Email: prosecutiondocketing@flhlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Frommer Lawrence & Haug LLP
Address Line 1: 745 Fifth Avenue, 10th Floor

Address Line 2: Attn. John Branch

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10151

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1361059-2002.1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sally Ann Homer

Total Attachments: 1 source=00907051#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 026112 FRAME: 0641 CH \$40.00 1186

Contact Us

Splunk Inc.

250 Brannan Street, 2nd Floor,

San Francisco, CA 94107 **phone:** +1 415.848.8400

general fax: +1 415.568.4259

secure fax: +1 415.738.5456

Email us

Map and Directions

Sales

Americas

online: Contact Splunk Online

toll free: +1 866.GET.SPLUNK (1 866.438.7758)

phone: +1 415.848.8450 fax: +1 415.869.3906

RECORDED: 04/12/2011

email: Email our Americas Sales team

EMEA

phone: +44 (0) 1628.509.031

fax: +1 415.869.3906

email: Email our EMEA Sales team

PATENT REEL: 026112 FRAME: 0642